
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

183 

98 

18 

14 

88 

40 

71 

39 

41 

74 

13 

11 

512 

740 

2 

741 

Name 

Johann LADNER 

Daniel FINK 

Alessio GABRIELI 

Diego POZZEBON 

Beppe FALCHI 

Michael KROLLMAN 

Kevin KLOEFERS 

Dieter BOECKENHOLT 

Michael KERSTING 

Gianni DA CANAL 

Elena VENUTI 

Elena FRIESE 

Leonce SCHUBERT 

Hermann GRONINGER 

Wolfgang KIRCH 

Peter WENZEL 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

8:34.232 

8:36.307 

8:39.119 

8:39.702 

8:53.388 

9:04.179 

9:05.262 

9:05.408 

9:07.615 

9:23.870 

9:33.273 

9:38.656 

9:58.525 

9:59.620 

8:19.568 

8:54.569 

Diff 

2.075 

4.887 

5.470 

19.156 

29.947 

31.030 

31.176 

33.383 

49.638 

59.041 

1:04.424 

1:24.293 

1:25.388 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:41.221 

1:41.903 

1:39.692 

1:42.672 

1:43.213 

1:44.277 

1:47.175 

1:45.779 

1:45.821 

1:50.593 

1:51.807 

1:52.004 

1:57.194 

1:57.275 

2:00.472 

2:10.277 

Motorcycle 

Aprilia RSV4 

RSV4 

CBR 1000 RR 

CBR 1000 RR 

CBR 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

ZX10R 

APRILIA TUONO V4 1100 

BMW S 1000 RR 

GSXR 1000 

R6 

GSXR750 

CBR600RR 

MZ660 / CBR400RR 

APRILIA TUONO V4 1100 

ZX6R 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.075 

Avg. Speed 

145,895 

Best Lap Tm 

1:39.692 

Best Speed 

150,512 

Best Lap by 
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CF PROMOTION 
27.06.2020. 

Crono Comparativa OPEN 2 

Race (5 Laps) started at 15:16:47 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

27.6.2020. 15:00 


